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FIS Rollerski World Championship 2019

Senior Men
Sprint Finals F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
ASS. TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Smeceres sils
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROLWSC STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°120

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

09.08.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 2103  /  09.08.2019 at 21:11  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying WC

points

  Senior Men  

Final

1 9 3420360 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin 1988 NOR 1 21.31 100

2 3 3422938 OLAFSEN Jostein 1989 NOR 2 20.64 80

3 13 3420966 ANKERSEN Kristian 1991 NOR 3 21.93 60

4 4 3481574 ZHILINSKIY Ivan 1993 RUS 4 20.65 50

1/2 Final

5 1 3480921 VORONIN Dmitriy 1986 RUS 3 20.23 45 I.C.R. 325.4.2.9

6 6 3290236 BERLANDA Alessio 1979 ITA 3 21.02 40

7 7 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA 4 21.06 36

8 8 3290753 VALERIO Michele 1999 ITA 4 21.30 32

1/4 Final

9 2 3482469 SMIRNOV Vitaliy 1994 RUS 3 20.63 29

10 5 3481573 KLIMUSHIN Konstantin 1993 RUS 3 20.81 26

11 10 3422853 REIGSTAD Sigurd Braathen 1996 NOR 3 21.31 24

12 11 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT 3 21.36 22

13 12 3290419 BECCHIS Francesco 1997 ITA 4 21.80 20

14 14 3501398 BUSKQVIST Alfred 1996 SWE 4 22.06 18

15 15 3501330 HERMANSSON Pontus 1995 SWE 4 22.36 16

16 16 3550024 BRANTS Arturs 1986 LAT 4 22.39 15 I.C.R. 325.4.2.9

Qualifying

17 17 3150035 KOZISEK Dusan 1983 CZE 22.67 14

18 18 3150637 PECHOUSEK Jan 1997 CZE 22.68 13

19 19 3200793 BUND Marcel 1998 GER 22.75 12

20 20 3500743 GUSTAFSSON Victor 1990 SWE 22.90 11

21 22 3690117 DRAHUN Dmytro 1997 UKR 22.93 10

21 21 3660102 BAZYLEU Yauhen 1996 BLR 22.93 9

23 23 3150549 SELLER Ludek 1995 CZE 22.99 8

24 24 3500326 NORUM Robin 1988 SWE 23.08 7

25 25 3390167 ALEV Alvar Johannes 1993 EST 23.45 6

26 26 3200905 RIEDL Peter 1981 GER 23.88 5

27 27 3200815 KRAEMER Fabian 1999 GER 24.08 4

28 28 3660055 VORANAU Aliaksandr 1990 BLR 24.52 3
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
ASS. TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Smeceres sils
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROLWSC STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°120
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29 29 3700015 KAZAR Matej 1983 SVK 24.61 2

30 30 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT 24.74 1

31 31 3700081 KORISTEK Jan 1996 SVK 24.86

32 32 3430171 CHEBA Adrian 1993 POL 25.33

Not classified

3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU Did Not Finish
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FIS Rollerski World Championship 2019

Senior Men
Sprint qualification F

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE VELECHSHUK Alexandr (GER)
T.D. ASSISTANT PUIDA Janis (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars (LAT)
ASS. TECHNICAL DELEGATE BJORELIND Erik (SWE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Smeceres sils
LENGTH OF LAP 200 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 0,200 km

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : ROLJSPWQ STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 22,0°C

LIST n°120 F = 1200

Records : 33 At Start : 33      Did Not Finish : 1      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 32

Smeceres sils, A2Smeceres sils, A2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

09.08.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT2099.000  /  09.08.2019 at 16:43  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Time Gap

  Senior Men  

1 32 3480921 VORONIN Dmitriy 1986 RUS 20.23

2 28 3482469 SMIRNOV Vitaliy 1994 RUS 20.63 0.40

3 5 3422938 OLAFSEN Jostein 1989 NOR 20.64 0.41

4 22 3481574 ZHILINSKIY Ivan 1993 RUS 20.65 0.42

5 26 3481573 KLIMUSHIN Konstantin 1993 RUS 20.81 0.58

6 18 3290236 BERLANDA Alessio 1979 ITA 21.02 0.79

7 1 3290374 BECCHIS Emanuele 1993 ITA 21.06 0.83

8 20 3290753 VALERIO Michele 1999 ITA 21.30 1.07

9 2 3420360 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin 1988 NOR 21.31 1.08

9 19 3422853 REIGSTAD Sigurd Braathen 1996 NOR 21.31 1.08

11 13 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT 21.36 1.13

12 14 3290419 BECCHIS Francesco 1997 ITA 21.80 1.57

13 25 3420966 ANKERSEN Kristian 1991 NOR 21.93 1.70

14 11 3501398 BUSKQVIST Alfred 1996 SWE 22.06 1.83

15 9 3501330 HERMANSSON Pontus 1995 SWE 22.36 2.13

16 33 3550024 BRANTS Arturs 1986 LAT 22.39 2.16

17 27 3150035 KOZISEK Dusan 1983 CZE 22.67 2.44

18 4 3150637 PECHOUSEK Jan 1997 CZE 22.68 2.45

19 23 3200793 BUND Marcel 1998 GER 22.75 2.52

20 3 3500743 GUSTAFSSON Victor 1990 SWE 22.90 2.67

21 12 3660102 BAZYLEU Yauhen 1996 BLR 22.93 2.70

21 17 3690117 DRAHUN Dmytro 1997 UKR 22.93 2.70

23 8 3150549 SELLER Ludek 1995 CZE 22.99 2.76

24 6 3500326 NORUM Robin 1988 SWE 23.08 2.85

25 10 3390167 ALEV Alvar Johannes 1993 EST 23.45 3.22

26 24 3200905 RIEDL Peter 1981 GER 23.88 3.65

27 30 3200815 KRAEMER Fabian 1999 GER 24.08 3.85

28 7 3660055 VORANAU Aliaksandr 1990 BLR 24.52 4.29

29 29 3700015 KAZAR Matej 1983 SVK 24.61 4.38

30 21 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT 24.74 4.51

31 15 3700081 KORISTEK Jan 1996 SVK 24.86 4.63

32 31 3430171 CHEBA Adrian 1993 POL 25.33 5.10

Did Not Finish (1)

16 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU


